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PROFIT FOR THE YEAR

OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

Exchange difference on translation
of financial statements of
overseas subsidiaries

OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
FOR THE YEAR, NET OF TAX

TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
FOR THE YEAR

Attributable to:
Ordinary equity holders of the Company
Minority interests

K
Notes

2009/2010

Annual Report

-5
2010
F#x
HK$'000

388,948

16,203

16,203

405,151

280,361

124,790

405,151

—ZETNF
2009
Fi&T
HK$'000

420,764

32,748

32,748

453,512

367,345

86,167

453,512





