



綜合全面收益表 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

Year ended 31 March 2010 截至二零一零年三月三十一日止年度

			二零一零年	二零零九年
			2010	2009
		附註	千港元	千港 <mark>元</mark>
		Notes	HK\$'000	HK\$'000
年內溢利	PROFIT FOR THE YEAR		388,948	420,764
其他全面收益	OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME			
換算海外附屬公司 財務報表產生之	Exchange difference on translation of financial statements of			
匯兑差額	overseas subsidiaries		16,203	32,748
年內其他全面收益,	OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME			
扣除税項	FOR THE YEAR, NET OF TAX		16,203	32,748
年內全面收益總額	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME			
	FOR THE YEAR		405,151	453,512
下列各項應佔:	Attributable to:			
本公司普通股股東	Ordinary equity holders of the Company	11	280,361	367,345
少數股東權益	Minority interests		124,790	86,167
			405,151	453,512
				100,012